
 
  

Thursdays - 1 full day helper and 1 helper for a 9am-11am shift 
Fridays - 2 full day helpers.   

If you are free between 8:45am and 2pm on any of the below days we would love 
to have your help! I have included the stage assemblies to help with dates. If you 
help on these days, you could stay for the assembly as you are already there. 
Contact Jo Parkinson 0417 284 383 or jcparko@bigpond.com 

Helpers need to be confirmed by Wednesday morning to allow the 
canteen to open that week 

Thurs 28th April All Day Cecilia Littfield 9-11am Shift Not Required 

Fri 29th April 
Infants Assembly

Helper 1 Helper 2

Thurs 5th May All Day 9-11am Shift Not Required 

Fri 6th May 
Jo Away 

3rd Helper needed 

Helper 1 

Helper 2

__________________ 
Helper 3

Thurs 12th May All Day Melissa Sheppard 9-11am Shift

Fri 13th May 
Primary Assembly

Helper 1 Helper 2

Thurs 19th May All Day Heather Irvine 9-11am Shift

Fri 20th May Helper 1 Fay Lochrin Helper 2

Thurs 26th May All Day Cecilia Littfield 9-11am Shift

Fri 27th May 
Infants Assembly

Helper 1 Helper 2

Thurs 2nd June All Day 9-11am Shift

Fri 3rd Jun Helper 1 Helper 2

Thurs 9th June All Day 9-11am Shift

Fri 10th June 
Primary Assembly

Helper 1 Helper 2

Thurs 16th June All Day Heather Irvine 9-11am Shift

Fri 17th June Helper 1 Fay Lochrin Helper 2

Thurs 23rd June All Day 9-11am Shift

Fri 24th June Helper 1 Helper 2

Thurs 30th June All Day Cecilia Littfield 9-11am Shift

Fri 1st July 
Combined Assembly

Helper 1 Helper 2
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